

G.R Case 1096/ 2017(CIS-01/2025)
CNR NO WBBB050003372025
Sessions Case-58/ 2018 (CIS-60 /2018)
CNR NO WBBB050003212018

Order No.30

03.11.2025.

The case is taken up for appearance.

Ld. Panel P.P and Ld. Defence Counsel are absent.

All the three accused persons on bail are absent without steps.

To 18-12-2025 for appearance.

Sd/-
A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885