

G.R Case - 1096/ 2017 (CIS-01/2025)
CNR NO WBBB05-000337-2025

Order No.35

02.06.2026

Today is fixed for further evidence.

All the three accused persons are absent without step.

There is resolution of the Local Bar Association.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned in interest of justice, without any adverse order being passed against the accused person.

To date for further evidence.

Accused as before.

sd/-
A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885