

In The Court of the Addl. Sessions Judge, Rampurhat, Birbhum

GR Case – 1096 of 2017(CIS- 01/2025)

CNR : WBBB-05-000337-2025

Present :- Sri Saugata Roy Chowdhury,(JO Code : WB00885)
ASJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum

Order No.- 36

03-06-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Ld. P.P. Rampurhat Birbhum files hazira.

No step is taken by the accused persons.

None moves on repeated calls.

As per the resolution dt. 01.06.2026 of Rampurhat Bar Association, no
adverse order is to be passed this day.

Fix **27.07.2026 & 28.07.2026** for further evidence.

Dictated and corrected

ASJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885

ASJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885